
Rnk    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef Lot 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts Pts

1 Szebenyi Gergõ 2005 CeglédiKos 48,70 0.6723 2 85.0 97.5 110.0 97.5 65,55 12

2 Orgován Ferenc 2006 BesseKisv 50,70 0.6571 1 40.0 45.0 50.0 45.0 29,57 9

1 Sajben Dániel 2006 SzentGyörg 54,60 0.6302 3 70.0 75.0 77.5 77.5 48,84 12

2 Kasper Miklós 2005 SztIstván 57,20 0.6139 5 65.0 67.5 70.0 67.5 41,44 9

3 Bûdi László 2005 AbaSámuel 56,10 0.6207 4 47.5 52.5 57.5 52.5 32,59 8

— Somogyi Viktor 2006 SztIstván 56,70 0.6170 6 65.0 70.0 70.0 DSQ — —

1 Habony Levente 2005 Jendrassik 64,00 0.5768 7 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 51,91 12

2 Kovács Nimród Márk 2006 AvasiGimn 62,70 0.5834 9 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 49,59 9

3 Gärtner Szabolcs 2005 EncsVáciM 63,20 0.5809 10 70.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 43,57 8

4 Eszes Erik Csaba 2005 CeglédiKos 64,50 0.5744 8 75.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 43,08 7

5 Németh Béla Attila 2006 KósTechnik 62,40 0.5849 12 65.0 70.0 72.5 72.5 42,41 6

6 Galambos István 2005 EötvösTújv 62,50 0.5844 14 65.0 70.0 75.0 70.0 40,91 5

7 Tkacsuk Anatolij 2005 AdyEndreTe 61,90 0.5875 13 55.0 60.0 65.0 60.0 35,25 4

1 Gazdafi Richárd 2005 BláthyMisk 72,30 0.5399 16 105.0 112.5 112.5 112.5 60,74 12

2 Katona Márk 2005 SzegedRadn 71,20 0.5444 18 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0 54,44 9

3 Gombás Kornél 2006 ZegKölcsey 71,90 0.5415 24 85.0 87.5 90.0 90.0 48,73 8

4 László Marcell 2005 SztIstvBp 72,10 0.5407 23 85.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 48,66 7

5 Szilágyi Sándor Ádám 2005 BessenyBÚF 69,50 0.5515 19 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 46,88 6

6 Bara János 2005 VárdayKata 71,10 0.5448 22 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 44,95 5

7 Szávai Dániel 2006 Jendrassik 66,20 0.5663 20 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0 45,30 4

8 Zsarnai Zsolt Zalán 2006 Jendrassik 69,80 0.5502 21 75.0 80.0 85.0 80.0 44,02 3

1 Tanyi Attila 2006 EötvösTújv 82,00 0.5054 25 105.0 110.0 110.0 110.0 55,59 12

2 Macz Benedek János 2005 EötvösTújv 78,40 0.5173 26 95.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 51,73 9

3 Borbély Ferenc 2005 VárdayKata 79,10 0.5149 27 95.0 95.0 95.0 95.0 48,92 8

4 Huzsvár Alex 2005 BedõErdész 77,20 0.5215 28 85.0 90.0 95.0 90.0 46,94 7

5 Banai Álmos 2005 CeglédiKos 76,60 0.5237 31 80.0 85.0 87.5 85.0 44,51 6

6 Porteleki Ádám 2006 FöldesGimn 79,80 0.5126 29 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 43,57 5

7 Csatlós Olivér Kristóf 2006 EötvösTújv 74,60 0.5310 32 70.0 72.5 77.5 72.5 38,50 4

1 Palatin Simon 2005 RákócziBp 83,50 0.5008 39 105.0 107.5 110.0 110.0 55,09 12

2 Lengyel Marcell 2005 BesseKisv 83,50 0.5008 34 90.0 95.0 97.5 95.0 47,58 9

3 Bolgár Gergely 2006 EötvösTújv 88,20 0.4871 35 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 40,19 8

4 Radavics Benjamin 2006 ZegKölcsey 83,90 0.4995 40 70.0 75.0 80.0 80.0 39,96 7

5 Pásztor Lõrinc 2006 BesseKisv 86,70 0.4913 38 70.0 75.0 80.0 80.0 39,30 6

6 Kasza Milán Miklós 2006 BesseKisv 89,40 0.4838 37 70.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 36,28 5

1 Dienes Levente 2005 VárdayKata 103,00 0.4518 42 95.0 100.0 105.0 100.0 45,18 12

2 Schmidt Raul 2006 KökönyKoml 98,40 0.4617 45 92.5 97.5 102.5 97.5 45,02 9

3 Lévai Csaba Géza 2005 ÉpítésDebr 96,90 0.4651 43 90.0 90.0 92.5 92.5 43,02 8

4 Ferenczi László Róbert 2006 Jendrassik 93,20 0.4739 44 70.0 75.0 77.5 77.5 36,73 7

1 Katona Dominik Zoltán 2005 BessenyBÚF 105,10 0.4476 46 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 53,71 12

2 Náfrádi Levente 2005 GyulaRómKa 110,40 0.4376 47 70.0 72.5 75.0 75.0 32,82 9
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Team (points)

Tiszaújvárosi Eötvös József Gimn.   [12+9+8+5+4]   226.92 GL Pts

Bessenyei György Gimn.Kisvárda   [9+9+6+5]   152.73 GL Pts

Jendrassik György Gépip.Sz.Szo   [12+7+4+3]   177.96 GL Pts

Várday Kata Ref.Ált.I.Gimn.és Koll   [12+8+5]   139.04 GL Pts

Ceglédi Kossuth Lajos Gimnázium   [12+7+6]   153.14 GL Pts

Bessenyei Gy.Szakg.Berettyóúf   [12+6]   100.59 GL Pts

Zalaegerszegi Kölcsey Ferenc G   [8+7]   88.69 GL Pts

Bláthy Ottó Villamosip.Techn.Miskolc  [12]   60.74 GL Pts

II.Rákóczi Ferenc Gimn.Budap.   [12]   55.09 GL Pts

Szent-Györgyi Albert Szakkö.Ko   [12]   48.84 GL Pts

Szegedi Radnóti Miklós Kís.Gim   [9]   54.44 GL Pts

Avasi Gimnázium Miskolc   [9]   49.59 GL Pts

Kökönyösi Ált.Isk.és Gimn.Komló   [9]   45.02 GL Pts

Szent István Technikum   [9]   41.44 GL Pts

Gyula, Római Kat.Gimn.   [9]   32.82 GL Pts

Encsi Váci M.Gimn.   [8]   43.57 GL Pts

Építéstecnikai Szakgimn.Debrecen  [8]   43.02 GL Pts

Aba Sámuel Szakközépiskola Encs  [8]   32.59 GL Pts

Szent István Gimnázium Bp   [7]   48.66 GL Pts

Bedõ Albert Erdészeti Technikum   [7]   46.94 GL Pts

Kós Károly Technikum   [6]   42.41 GL Pts

Földes Ferenc Gimnázium Miskolc   [5]   43.57 GL Pts

Ady Endre Technikum és Koll.AE utcai th  [4]   35.25 GL Pts

Best Lifters of Open by IPF GL Formula

 Team Bwt Result GL Points C.Rnk

Ceglédi Kossuth Lajos Gimnázium 48,70 97.5 65.5493 1

Bláthy Ottó Villamosip.Techn.Miskolc 72,30 112.5 60.7388 1

Tiszaújvárosi Eötvös József Gimn. 82,00 110.0 55.5940 1

Abbreviations:

nb - New pers. bestlifts; n - National Record; c - Continental Record; w - World Record; cp - Competition's Record;

1..4 - Master's Record; j - Junior's Record; s - Subjunior's Record; ps. - Personally; X - the refused attempt.

DSQ - Disqualification; DR - Removed by a Doctor; TD - Technical Disqualification; DD - Doping Disqualification.

AbaSámuel = Aba Sámuel Szakközépiskola Encs

AdyEndreTe = Ady Endre Technikum és Koll.AE utcai th

AvasiGimn = Avasi Gimnázium Miskolc

BedõErdész = Bedõ Albert Erdészeti Technikum

BesseKisv = Bessenyei György Gimn.Kisvárda

BessenyBÚF = Bessenyei Gy.Szakg.Berettyóúf

BláthyMisk = Bláthy Ottó Villamosip.Techn.Miskolc

CeglédiKos = Ceglédi Kossuth Lajos Gimnázium

EncsVáciM = Encsi Váci M.Gimn.

EötvösTújv = Tiszaújvárosi Eötvös József Gimn.

FöldesGimn = Földes Ferenc Gimnázium Miskolc

GyulaRómKa = Gyula, Római Kat.Gimn.

Jendrassik = Jendrassik György Gépip.Sz.Szo

KósTechnik = Kós Károly Technikum

KökönyKoml = Kökönyösi Ált.Isk.és Gimn.Komló

RákócziBp = II.Rákóczi Ferenc Gimn.Budap.

SzegedRadn = Szegedi Radnóti Miklós Kís.Gim

SzentGyörg = Szent-Györgyi Albert Szakkö.Ko

SztIstvBp = Szent István Gimnázium Bp

SztIstván = Szent István Technikum

VárdayKata = Várday Kata Ref.Ált.I.Gimn.és Koll

ZegKölcsey = Zalaegerszegi Kölcsey Ferenc G

ÉpítésDebr = Építéstecnikai Szakgimn.Debrecen


